

Town of Hastings			01MUN14																	
Waterline Improvements			Bid Opening Date: 4/4/02																	
Bid Tabulation			Engineer's Estimate		Collins Construction		England Plumbing		Miller, Inc.		M.L. Young		Garcia Construction		Miller Construction		Bowles Construction		Rudy Box	
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
6" Cl. 200 PVC Pipe	2,620	L.F.	4.50	11,790.00	2.50	6,550.00	3.00	7,860.00	3.25	8,515.00	4.00	10,480.00	4.00	10,480.00	4.00	10,480.00	13.00	34,060.00	3.81	9,982.20
6" Gate Valve w/Box	10	EA.	450.00	4,500.00	385.00	3,850.00	500.00	5,000.00	365.00	3,650.00	450.00	4,500.00	500.00	5,000.00	1,200.00	12,000.00	475.00	4,750.00	500.00	5,000.00
Pipeline Standard Trenching	2,500	L.F.	4.00	10,000.00	3.25	8,125.00	3.00	7,500.00	3.50	8,750.00	7.00	17,500.00	8.00	20,000.00	3.10	7,750.00	2.00	5,000.00	10.00	25,000.00
4" Gate Valve w/Box	4	EA.	375.00	1,500.00	300.00	1,200.00	400.00	1,600.00	285.00	1,140.00	370.00	1,480.00	350.00	1,400.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	375.00	1,500.00	450.00	1,800.00
2" Gate Valve w/Box	2	EA.	300.00	600.00	250.00	500.00	300.00	600.00	200.00	400.00	260.00	520.00	250.00	500.00	875.00	1,750.00	275.00	550.00	400.00	800.00
Fire Hydrant	3	EA.	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,550.00	4,650.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,550.00	4,650.00	1,650.00	4,950.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,200.00	3,600.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
Dr. & Str. Cross. - 6" Bore	5	EA.	430.00	2,150.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	900.00	4,500.00	800.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	600.00	3,000.00	800.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,600.00	8,000.00
Abandon Waterline	2	EA.	400.00	800.00	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00	600.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	800.00	1,600.00
3/4" Service Line Piping	110	L.F.	3.00	330.00	5.00	550.00	2.00	220.00	6.00	660.00	5.00	550.00	7.00	770.00	5.00	550.00	9.00	990.00	5.00	550.00
Water Service Connection	11	EA.	300.00	3,300.00	120.00	1,320.00	150.00	1,650.00	450.00	4,950.00	125.00	1,375.00	300.00	3,300.00	400.00	4,400.00	300.00	3,300.00	300.00	3,300.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				39,470.00		32,745.00		34,230.00		37,915.00		48,355.00		49,950.00		51,430.00		59,750.00		60,532.20
<b>Add. Alternate #1</b>																				
Gravel Dr. Cross. - 6" Bore	9	EA.	400.00	3,600.00	750.00	6,750.00	900.00	8,100.00	800.00	7,200.00	400.00	3,600.00	500.00	4,500.00	800.00	7,200.00	900.00	8,100.00	800.00	7,200.00
<b>Total Bid - Alternate #1</b>				\$ 3,600.00		\$ 6,750.00		\$ 8,100.00		\$ 7,200.00		\$ 3,600.00		\$ 4,500.00		\$ 7,200.00		\$ 8,100.00		\$ 7,200.00

\* Bid extension math error corrected.